The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2014406
BYM10-50 thru BYM10-1000, GL41A thru GL41Y

RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES
(TA = 25 °C unless otherwise noted)
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) REFERRED PACKAGE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
BYM10-600-E3/96 0.114 96 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYM10-600-E3/97 0.114 97 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
GL41J-E3/96 0.114 96 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
GL41J-E3/97 0.114 97 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYM10-600HE3/96 (1) 0.114 96 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYM10-600HE3/97 (1) 0.114 97 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
GL41JHE3/96 (1) 0.114 96 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
GL41JHE3/97 (1) 0.114 97 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
Figure 1. Forward Current Derating Curve
Figure 2. Maximum Non-Repetitive Peak Forward Surge Current